
第74回国⺠体育⼤会出場選⼿⼀覧
茨城県⽜久運動公園体育館 9/29㈯〜9/30㈪

番号
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

コーチ ⼩⽥ 俊介
コーチ ⽊⼾ 浩貴

監督 安住 敏克

成年⼥⼦ 組⼿ 本⽥ 未来 国⼠館⼤学 / 協会⽮本

成年男⼦ 組⼿（中量級） 川島 賢⼈ 近畿⼤学 / 城南⾼校OB
成年男⼦ 組⼿（重量級） ⾼橋 秀⼠ 東北福祉⼤学

少年⼥⼦ 組⼿ 児⽟ 真依 聖和学園⾼等学校
成年男⼦ 組⼿（軽量級） 鈴⽊ 稜也 帝京⼤学 / 協会仙台

少年⼥⼦ 形 鈴⽊ 遥名 聖和学園⾼等学校
少年男⼦ 組⼿ 星 達貴 仙台城南⾼等学校

種別 名前 所属
少年男⼦ 形 ⼩松 宥摩 仙台城南⾼等学校


